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11. HDWG WORK PLAN 2019-2020 
 
11.1 HDWG tasks 
 

A Maintain and extend the definitions in the IHO S-32 Hydrographic Dictionary Registry (IHO task 2.8.2 refers) 

B Liaise with other IHO bodies preparing publications containing glossaries (IHO task 2.8.2 refers) 

C Liaise with other organizations developing dictionaries and/or glossaries (IHO task 2.8.2 refers) 

D Develop a digital structure and database application to support the IHO S-32 Hydrographic Dictionary Registry on-line version(IHO task 2.8.2 refers) 

 

Task  Work item Priority 
H-high 
M-medium 
L-low 

Next milestone Start 

Date 

End 

Date 

Status 
P-planned 
O-ongoing 
C-completed 

Contact 
Person(s) 

* indicates 
leader 

Related 
Pubs / 
Standard 

Remarks 

A Review all terms currently 
included in S-32 for their 
relevance in accordance with the 
S-32 Business Rules and 
propose which definitions should 
be removed from S-32 

M a. Terms a – d 
 
b. Terms e – l 
 
c. Terms m – r 
 
d. Terms s – z 
 

2018 
 
2018 
 
2018 
 
2018 
 

2019 
 
2019 
 
2020 
 
2020 

P 
 
P 
 
P 
 
P 

Laporte S-32  

D Develop structure and database 
application to support the on-line 
dictionary 

H  2017 20182019 O Armstrong S-32  

 
11.2 HDWG Meetings (IHO WP task 2.8.2 refers) 
 

Date  Location Activity 

25-26 July 2017 London, UK HDWG1 

26-29 November IHO, Monaco HDWG2 

tbc tbc HDWG3 
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Chair: Jean LAPORTE, France  Email: JLaporte@argans.co.uk 
Vice-Chair: Vacant   Email:  
Secretary: David WYATT, IHO   Email: adso@iho.int 
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